
  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

   SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 APRIL FOOL'S DAY             1 2                                                              3 4 5        6 

 

9:00 

10:00 

10:30 

1:00 

3:30 

6:00 

 

 

 

 

Calm Coloring 

Manicure Monday 

Jewelry Making 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Musical Monday 

Movie Night 

9:00 

10:00 

1:00 

1:30 

 

3:30 

6:00 

Music Therapy 

Entertainment: Ann C. 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Outing: Scenic ride w/ 
Ice cream 

Seated soccer 

Movie Night 

 

9:00 

10:00 

1:00 

3:00 

 

6:00 

Word Puzzles 

Painted Flowerpots 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Wine Down 
Wednesday w/ Magic 
Moment 

Movie Night 

9:00 

10:00 

 

10:30 

1:00 

3:00 

6:00 

 

Calm Coloring 

Find Your Balance 
Seated Exercise 

Volleyball 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Let’s Play Jeopardy 

Movie Night 

 

9:00 

10:00 

1:00 

2:30 

 

6:00 

 

Music Therapy 

Rock Painting 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Visit w/ Dolly the 
Pony 

Movie Night 

9:00 

10:00 

 

1:00 

3:00 

6:00 

Daily Devotional Music 

Praise & Worship w/ 
Donna Sue 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Calm Coloring 

Movie Night 

 

NATIONAL BEER DAY       7              8 LIBRARY WORKER'S DAY      9 10 NATIONAL PET DAY         11 12 13 
9:00 

 

10:00 

1:00 

3:00 

 

Streamed Sunday 
Service 

Sit & Be Fit  

Blake Buck Bingo 

Movie & popcorn: The 
Sound of Music 
 

9:00 

10:00 

10:30 

1:00 

3:30 

6:00 

Calm Coloring 

Manicure Monday 

Jewelry Making 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Musical Monday 

Movie Night 

   9:00 

10:30 

1:00 

3:30 

6:00 

Music Therapy 

Outing: Golden Corral  

Blake Buck Bingo 

Bean Bag Toss 

Movie Night 
 

9:00 

10:00 

1:00 

3:00 

 

6:00 

Word Puzzles 

Spring Suncatchers 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Wine Down 
Wednesday  

Movie Night 

9:00 

10:00 

 

10:30 

1:00 

3:00 

6:00 

Calm Coloring 

Find Your Balance 
Seated Exercise 

Volleyball 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Let’s Play Jeopardy 

Movie Night 

    9:00 

10:00 

 

1:00 

3:30 

6:00 

Music Therapy 

Blake Bakers: Pudding 
Pie  

Blake Buck Bingo 

Calm Coloring 

Movie Night  

 

9:00 

10:00 

 

1:00 

3:00 

6:00 

Daily Devotional Music 

Praise & Worship w/ 
Donna Sue 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Calm Coloring 

Movie Night 

14 WORLD ART DAY             15 16 17    18    19 20 
9:00 

 

10:00 

1:00 

3:00 

 

Streamed Sunday 
Service 

Sit & Be Fit  

Blake Buck Bingo 

Movie & popcorn: The 
greatest showman  

9:00 

10:00 

10:30 

1:00 

3:30 

6:00 

 

Calm Coloring 

Manicure Monday 

Jewelry Making 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Musical Monday 

Movie Night 

9:00 
9:45 
1:00 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 

Music Therapy 
Outing: Scenic Ride 
Blake Buck Bingo 
Concert w/ George & 
Tanisa  
Movie Night 

 

9:00 
10:00 

1:00 
3:00 

 
 

6:00 

Word Puzzles 
Flower Planting 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Wine Down 
Wednesday w/ 
Country R Us 
Movie Night 

9:00 
10:00 

 
10:30 

1:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Calm Coloring 
Find Your Balance 
Seated Exercise 
Volleyball 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Let’s Play Jeopardy 
Movie Night 

9:00 

10:00 

1:00 

2:30 

6:00  

 

Music Therapy 

Wooden Tulip Craft 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Calm Coloring 

Movie Night  

 

9:00 
10:00 

 
1:00 
3:00 
6:00 

Daily Devotional Music 
Praise & Worship w/ 
Donna Sue 
Blake Bucks Bingo 
Calm Coloring 
Movie Night 

21 EARTH DAY                       22 NATIONAL PICNIC DAY   23 24                 25     26 27 
 

9:00 

 

10:00 

1:00 

3:00 

 

 

Streamed Sunday 
Service 

Sit & Be Fit  

Blake Buck Bingo 

Movie & popcorn: Hair 
Spray 
 

9:00 

 

 

10:00 

10:30 

1:00 

3:30 

6:00 

Veterans Coffee Club 
w/ Emerald Cost 
Hospice 

Manicure Monday 

Jewelry Making 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Musical Monday 

Movie Night 

   9:00 

10:30 

 

1:00 

3:30 

6:00 

Music Therapy 

Outing: Picnic in the 
Park 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Balloon Badminton  

Movie Night 

9:00 

10:00 

1:00 

3:00 

 

 

6:00 

Word Puzzles 

Butterfly Suncatchers 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Wine Down 
Wednesday w/ Drake 
& Yates 

Movie Night 

9:00 

10:00 

 

10:30 

1:00 

3:00 

6:00 

 

Calm Coloring 

Find Your Balance 
Seated Exercise 

Volleyball 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Let’s Play Jeopardy 

Movie Night 

 

9:00 

10:00 

1:00 

2:00 

 

6:00  

 

Music Therapy 

Spring Canvas Painting  

Blake Buck Bingo 

Birthday Bash w/ 
Vitas 

Movie Night  

 

9:00 

10:00 

 

1:00 

3:00 

6:00 

Daily Devotional Music 

Praise & Worship w/ 
Donna Sue 

Blake Bucks Bingo 

Calm Coloring 

Movie Night 

               28 29                30               

9:00 

 

10:00 

1:00 

3:00 

 

 Streamed Sunday 
Service 

Sit & Be Fit  

Blake Buck Bingo 

Movie & popcorn: 
State Fair 
 

9:00 

10:00 

10:30 

1:00 

2:00 

 

6:00 

 

Calm Coloring 

Manicure Monday 

Jewelry Making 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Name That Tune 

 w/ AL 

Movie Night 

9:00 

10:00 

1:00 

3:30 

6:00 

 

Music Therapy 

Outing: Zoo World 

Blake Buck Bingo 

Volleyball  

Movie Night 

  
 

THE BLAKE AT PANAMA CITY BEACH | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE  

FAMILY EVENTS 
5th- Visit w/ Dolly the Pony  
16th- Concert w/ George & Tanisa 
22nd- Vertans Coffee Club 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS   
3rd- Magic Moment  
4th- Ann C. 
5th- Dolly the Pony  
16th- George & Tanisa  
17th- Country R Us  
22nd- Emerald Coast Hospice 
24th- Drake & Yates 
6th, 13th, 20th, 27th- Donna Sue 
 
  

OUTINGS   
2nd- Scenic Ride w/ Ice cream  
9th- Golden Corral  
16th- Scenic Ride 
23rd- Picnic in the Park 
30th- Zoo World 

 
 

 

 
 

 

APRIL 2024  

Events are subject to change, for the most up to date events schedule, please pick-up a weekly calendar from the concierge. 


