

FAMILY EVENTS

5th- Visit w/ Dolly the Pony 16th- Concert w/ George & Tanisa 22nd- Vertans Coffee Club

SPECIAL GUESTS

3rd- Magic Moment

4th- Ann C.

5th- Dolly the Pony

16th- George & Tanisa

17th- Country R Us

22nd- Emerald Coast Hospice

24th- Drake & Yates

6th, 13th, 20th, 27th- Donna Sue

OUTINGS

2nd- Scenic Ride w/ Ice cream

9th- Golden Corral

16th- Scenic Ride

23rd- Picnic in the Park

30th- Zoo World

THE BLAKE AT PANAMA CITY BEACH | MC | MUSICAL THEATRE

	SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY	V	VEDNESDAY		THURSDAY			FRIDAY		SATURDAY
		APRIL	FOOL'S DAY 1		2		3			4		5		6
) June	da a kanada	9:00 10:00	Calm Coloring Manicure Monday	9:00 10:00 1:00	Music Therapy Entertainment: Ann C. Blake Buck Bingo	9:00 10:00 1:00	Word Puzzles Painted Flowerpots Blake Bucks Bingo	9:00 10:00	Calm Coloring Find Your Balance Seated Exercise		9:00 10:00 1:00	Music Therapy Rock Painting Blake Buck Bingo	9:00 10:00	Daily Devotional Music Praise & Worship w/ Donna Sue
		10:30 1:00	Jewelry Making Blake Buck Bingo	1:30	Outing: Scenic ride w/	3:00	Wine Down Wednesday w/ Magic	10:30 1:00	Volleyball Blake Bucks Bingo		2:30	Visit w/ Dolly the Pony	1:00 3:00	Blake Bucks Bingo Calm Coloring
		3:30 6:00	Musical Monday Movie Night	3:30 6:00	Seated soccer Movie Night	6:00	Moment Movie Night	3:00 6:00	Let's Play Jeopardy Movie Night		6:00	Movie Night	6:00	Movie Night
NATIO	NATIONAL BEER DAY 7 8		LIBRAI	RY WORKER'S DAY 9		10	NATIO	NAL PET DAY	11		12		13	
9:00	Streamed Sunday Service	9:00 10:00	Calm Coloring Manicure Monday	9:00 10:30	Music Therapy Outing: Golden Corral	9:00 10:00	Word Puzzles Spring Suncatchers	9:00 10:00	Calm Coloring Find Your Balance		9:00 10:00	Music Therapy Blake Bakers: Pudding	9:00 10:00	Daily Devotional Music Praise & Worship w/
10:00 1:00 3:00	Sit & Be Fit Blake Buck Bingo Movie & popcorn: The	10:30 1:00 3:30	Jewelry Making Blake Buck Bingo Musical Monday	1:00 3:30 6:00	Blake Buck Bingo Bean Bag Toss Movie Night	1:00 3:00	Blake Bucks Bingo Wine Down Wednesday	10:30 1:00	Seated Exercise Volleyball Blake Bucks Bingo		1:00 3:30	Pie Blake Buck Bingo Calm Coloring	1:00	Donna Sue Blake Bucks Bingo Calm Coloring
	Sound of Music	6:00	Movie Night			6:00	Movie Night	3:00 6:00	Let's Play Jeopardy Movie Night		6:00	Movie Night	6:00	Movie Night
	14	WORLE	ART DAY 15		16		17			18		19		20
9:00 10:00 1:00 3:00	Streamed Sunday Service Sit & Be Fit Blake Buck Bingo Movie & popcorn: The greatest showman	9:00 10:00 10:30 1:00 3:30 6:00	Calm Coloring Manicure Monday Jewelry Making Blake Buck Bingo Musical Monday Movie Night	9:00 9:45 1:00 2:00	Music Therapy Outing: Scenic Ride Blake Buck Bingo Concert w/ George & Tanisa Movie Night	9:00 10:00 1:00 3:00	Word Puzzles Flower Planting Blake Bucks Bingo Wine Down Wednesday w/ Country R Us Movie Night	9:00 10:00 10:30 1:00 3:00 6:00	Calm Coloring Find Your Balance Seated Exercise Volleyball Blake Bucks Bingo Let's Play Jeopardy Movie Night		9:00 10:00 1:00 2:30 6:00	Music Therapy Wooden Tulip Craft Blake Buck Bingo Calm Coloring Movie Night	9:00 10:00 1:00 3:00 6:00	Daily Devotional Music Praise & Worship w/ Donna Sue Blake Bucks Bingo Calm Coloring Movie Night
	21	EARTH	I DAY 22	NATIO	ONAL PICNIC DAY 23		24			25		26		27
9:00 10:00 1:00 3:00	Streamed Sunday Service Sit & Be Fit Blake Buck Bingo Movie & popcorn: Hair Spray	9:00 10:00 10:30 1:00 3:30 6:00	Veterans Coffee Club w/ Emerald Cost Hospice Manicure Monday Jewelry Making Blake Buck Bingo Musical Monday Movie Night		Music Therapy Outing: Picnic in the Park Blake Buck Bingo Balloon Badminton Movie Night	9:00 10:00 1:00 3:00 6:00	Word Puzzles Butterfly Suncatchers Blake Bucks Bingo Wine Down Wednesday w/ Drake & Yates Movie Night	9:00 10:00 10:30 1:00 3:00 6:00	Calm Coloring Find Your Balance Seated Exercise Volleyball Blake Bucks Bingo Let's Play Jeopardy Movie Night		9:00 10:00 1:00 2:00 6:00	Music Therapy Spring Canvas Painting Blake Buck Bingo Birthday Bash w/ Vitas Movie Night		Daily Devotional Music Praise & Worship w/ Donna Sue Blake Bucks Bingo Calm Coloring Movie Night
	28		29		30									
9:00 10:00 1:00 3:00	Streamed Sunday Service Sit & Be Fit Blake Buck Bingo Movie & popcorn: State Fair	9:00 10:00 10:30 1:00 2:00	Calm Coloring Manicure Monday Jewelry Making Blake Buck Bingo Name That Tune w/ AL Movie Night	9:00 10:00 1:00 3:30 6:00	Music Therapy Outing: Zoo World Blake Buck Bingo Volleyball Movie Night				12				API	RIL 2024